
I.D.:	55404030

Pachet	conform	oferta	din	19.03.2021

Data
publicarii

24.03.21 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

57.857,00	RON	-	57.857,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	S/FTP,	Cat.6A,	LSZH,	RJ45,	3m,	albastru	-	500	buc.	x	13.10	lei	fara	TVA	Patch	cord
S/FTP,	Cat.6A,	LSZH,	RJ45,	5m,	albastru	-	1000	buc.	x	20.00	lei	fara	TVA	Patch	cord	S/FTP,
Cat.6A,	LSZH,	RJ45,	10m,	albastru-	200	buc.	x	34.95	lei	fara	TVA	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	SC-LC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	-	400	buc.	x	16.90	lei	fara	TVA	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-LC
5M	OM3	2.0mm	-	300	buc.	x	19.00	lei	fara	TVA	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	ST-LC	3M	OM3	-
200	buc.	x	21.00	lei	fara	TVA	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	ST-LC	5M	OM3	-	300	buc.	x	22.50
lei	fara	TVA	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC/APC-FC/PC	3M	-	10	buc.	x	19.00	lei	fara	TVA
DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	E2000/APC-SC/APC	3M	2mm	-	10	buc.	x	47.00	lei	fara	TVA
DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	3M	SC/APC-SC/APC	-	10	buc.	x	19.00	lei	fara	TVA	ADAPTOR
SC/APC-FC/APC	SM	DUPLEX	-	10	buc.	x	5.00	lei	fara	TVA	ADAPTOR	SC/APC-SC/APC	SM	DUPLEX	-
10	buc.	x	0.70	lei	fara	TVA


